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I TE e es
FOOD LIGHTZE/ {14k

- RRANER
 Nal P oFL—aviaHzs
63 X 63mm
- TRl pE I
50keV-3.0MeV
"-RRXARAN
46,000/ N JLR (BFD) e
- R R E
5Bq/kgdh DL M5B/ L
- EZTED B E
Cs-137,Cs-134,Am-124,Co-60,k-40......
fRsem - EEFRIMSmm
-EF
110kg
-RERT

Cs—134, 1378 E1E
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O (PFEHED) X _
132Bq/kg *gﬁf ) sggg
(%€ 372Bq/kg) o

10A6H

De-Measuring,
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A
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+H#L:34, 630Bq. kg
aF+3: 6, 050Bq kg
¥: 28, 430Bg. kg

A LEKRE

3, 638Bq. kg 8, 780Bq. kg
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t/@lx@/ﬁ k

D e *Cs(Ba/kg) er “Cs(Ba/kg) er “K(Bq/kg) Er
#1 ROk 425 41 1170 58 290 51
#2-1 AT TEARE. 1680 42 5010 66 - -
¥2-2 P TEREs 979 44 2800 68 56 27
w2-3 i 3760 27 9320 41 238 30
#-4 UM 13200 61 35500 95 209 29
#3-1  BAks 7180 137 20500 219 501 179
E $Fhe 3900 -~ 11200 - ~ -
it BEW- 3280 - 9300 — - -
#3-2  LHLEIARe 13200 61 33400 89 209 29
E $Rhe 3700 —~ 15890 - ~ -
 $FHie 9100 - 17569 ~ - -
#3-3 i 11400 51 30800 79 205 29
#3-4 VI 18500 80 51600 126 79 53
%4 I H A 6370 71 17100 112 60 32

Thanks to Prf. Satoru Endo of Hiroshima University
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BaE

[Xf=1rLoHL(R)
[Xf=1FLHLR)
=1L L(R)
RAME

3,823 W&
0,096 W€
14,314

95,900
64,723

3863 M€ 130,670

7,278
5,892 e
6,732

20,554

14,018 e

108
€ 98,839

45,426
94,043
37,300

60,801

50,608
90,608

INE
Re

INE F/INELW

ARAE KA
RFER

INE

RE

S

INEWE
ING

NE HFEM
AE

ING

N BFH
NE BF
g BF

INE

10/1
10/4
10/7
10/7
10/8
10/10
10/14
10/30
10/10

10/10
10/14
10/7
9/29
9/29
10/7
9/30

Bi{3[ :Bq/kg

T EEXF

| 81, 400Ba kg |

/ T LBAE |
BLRSER, B0




13E (£1=L) 3,202 INEFHF 10/27
9)E 11,087 INE YT 10/30

4,520 INE W 10/30
EIZY 4,052 ING 9/30
AXES47 ND BRIERE 10/25

BT 25 BT

2EE 454 JIHRETA O 10/29
RARHE 10,919 BIiR 4/26 2014%F
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aY77°5:36,675Bq
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maasliring,
ce wersht 36
activity, Ba

-

77 0%
Ak 2. 1
25 % :3,402Bq

RS0 3 :5,765Bq
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L&EZ:515Bq

L&EZ 1 1% 36,554Bq
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ILREE U5 RE RS THATRE FREUT HmA |(#EE B4 - Bg/K
a/ke

LEE HALME) a4 IMNE 5/20

230 112 /MhE 7/8
25D HF 320 219 /hME 5/20
r oT=10 3 1,503 760 INE 5/20
- ¥ o34 533 Ng 5/20
oK 72 INg 5/20 20124 81
_CH 197 INE 5/20
<L 418 INE 5/20
Y 151 122 BRFE 7/8 JKE&iE 25,086Bq/kg
LIy 291 76 BRE 7/8 "
- 446 319 /IVNE 7/8
F=FDZ(\FH) 3,642 1,922 INE 6/20
SEDES 319 INE 4/11  2014%F
SEDES(LN) 33,277 INE a/11  2014%
Wokr 103 g 4/30  2014%
IR (1| 28,619 g 4/30  2014%

20140510 iisora tokyo 35



20140510 iisora tokyo 36



20140510 iisora tokyo




1,721 INEBE 9/21 5B X 1,504

EDAH 1,362 INEBT 9/21

EDOR 903 INEBF 9/21

RDORET 221 INEBE 9/21

RDORI B &R (3R ) 975 INEBE 9/21

BOIFEE 372 INg 10/5

BOlEER 132 INE 10/5  BEHERH
BOIXEE 96 INE 10/14 "
TYJE(TEYIL) 183 INE 10/14 "
ILEE 213 INE 10/24 "
nYA 67 INE 10/24

HBITUR 140 INE 10/3

T7ER 126 INE 10/3

i 239 INg 10/27

ES 66 INg 10/27

FoA 466 INE 10/11
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e

B {571 :Bg/kg ]

TN—RY— 28,763 /INEBFFH 7/12 %15
L 54 INE R H 9/9
HRF A B 111 8,925 /NEHFM 9/17 Mk
HRFvE 175 8,925 /INEFHFM 9/17 MEA
EH 49 40,693 /INEEFFFH 9/19  SZA
e 101 8,925 /INEFFM 9/17 MZA
ALY 83 8,925 NEHFM 9/17 MZA
AP () 28 INE AR 9/3 ISA
AP (£3) 151 INEOYDJE 11/11 OZA
oL 24 40,693 NEHFH 4/27 STA 2014%F
HoLE 77 32,226 NEHFH 5/8 MZA 2014%F
=E4 31 500 HEXES 10/23 ¥ RX—/— 57Bq
27 500 HEXEE 11/10 MZA
ND 500 HEXHA 12/30 MZA
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4 -

ALK 1% :40,693Bq

MisLE:24Bq

i LE:77Bq ML 1E:32,226Bq

20140510 iisora tokyo 41



1,707 20114
785 INE 20114 7 (956Bq)
966 k78 20134
71 . ¥ /N 201345 &
40 SR AE 20104 (EIUNE H R E)
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Bl LIXARIEN? BADES

he—-maasuri
e h“?]ﬁ3¥Th be-measuring

Uitd, FE rce weight 805 s
- tivity, Ba

3,108q/kg 2,274Bq/kg
= 30%R1E 2405/ = 20% B 1855285/

be-measuring.
e welsht 448 3
tivity, Bs

1,857Bq/kg 1,857Bq/kg .
= 107 M#HT = 109 E#HT; BLEANFEAY
693Bq 841Bq
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TN TIEEOREGTRERIEFERD Bifi :Bg/kg

_—

INE B EH 28,763  8/22  AH—TLTIL—I)—1H
INEEFFH JKH 8925 8/24 HSAFE

INEIWLETIR Eith 34209 8/28 IK%E

INEBF M :1Fs vy 138,703  10/3  A»—O P80

INEEH BE 19241 10/5  AH/\SFREE
INEBF 5 ik WM 308153  10/11 NEHHAIEa
INEFFH :1F e 142266 10711 NERIFAIED

] Eith 8859 10/27 FEKSE

INEFFH NiELiE 6,307 9/16  f=&ili Ttk

] Eih 41016 11/10 KRK=E

£7R i 6,594 11/10 KKE H(CKHFRE?
NERH JKH 726 12/8  BRZEFIEER

k¢ ¥ 8 ] 10407 4/13 20145 BEITRRMRR
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TN TIEEDORESTRERIEFERQ B i1 :Bq/kg

INEHFA ILMAEEL 110,146  12/15 HREBKEL
ITF> e 4 16,934 12/15 [EELDT5cm
AT Sauh: 1080 12/15 5~10cm

BEAXRELEHRE
FII=) LFBHERHEEFICES
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Z D TIEFORITEEAEH RS B :Ba/kg

—m i

9/17 KEB RO EE

FEH % 3 2648 9/17  HERR
AEH Eih 27,302 8/28 FNT
MRmRE Eith 96 9/3 MmN
HaEmhRRE [R5 56 9/3 BEAEREM
MmTmIAER JKH 41 11/3
HaRmhRE ¥4 3th 61 11/6
HEARELETa b 56  12/5
HEREL=ETD 440 3t 28  12/5
HRRPEH TRITSUF) ND  3/3  2014%
HhRRBREH kst {€(3: ) ND  3/6 2014
ERHRN MR TRERRR) 5755 4/13  2014%F
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NET=8
1=t
4.0z ik
FHEEEKRR)

AERERS

EiE
EilE
EilE

1,900
2,138 8/4
743 8/4
27 8/3
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